Program
11.0100
12.0400
12.0500
15.0400
15.0500
15.0700
15.1000
15.1200
15.1300
19.0700
41.0300
43.0107
43.0200
43.0203
44.0400
46.0300
47.0300
47.0605
48.0500
48.0508
51.0600
51.0700
51.0904
51.0907
51.0908
51.0910
51.0911
52.0200
52.0300
52.0400
52.1500
Totals

Sources:

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

2009 Institutional Effectiveness Data for New Workforce Education Program Applications

Workforce Education Program Detail - Degrees/Certificates and Placement Rate Compared to 15 Awards and 85% Standards

LAMAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Workforce Education Program Inventory (04/01/2006)

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES, GENERAL
COSMETOLOGY AND RELATED PERSONAL GROOMING SERVICES
COOKING AND RELATED CULINARY ARTS, GENERAL
ELECTROMECHANICAL AND INSTRUMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE TECHNO
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS
QUALITY CONTROL AND SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS
CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN
COMPUTER ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS
DRAFTING/DESIGN ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, FAMILY STUDIES, AND RELATED SERVICES
PHYSICAL SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS
CRIMINAL JUSTICE/POLICE SCIENCE
FIRE PROTECTION
FIRE SCIENCE/FIREFIGHTING
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
ELECTRICAL AND POWER TRANSMISSION INSTALLERS
HEAVY/INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGIES
DIESEL MECHANICS TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN
PRECISION METAL WORKING
WELDING TECHNOLOGY/WELDER
DENTAL SUPPORT SERVICES AND ALLIED PROFESSIONS
HEALTH AND MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN (EMT PARAMEDIC)
MEDICAL RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY/SCIENCE - RADIATION THERAPIST
RESPIRATORY CARE THERAPY/THERAPIST
DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL SONOGRAPHY/SONOGRAPHER AND ULTRASOUND TE
RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY/SCIENCE U RADIOGRAPHER
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, MANAGEMENT AND OPERATIONS
ACCOUNTING AND RELATED SERVICES
BUSINESS OPERATIONS SUPPORT AND ASSISTANT SERVICES
REAL ESTATE
31 Programs
[1

15 Awards over 3 Years Standard [1]

D Excluded
O€S | From Std [3]

Excluded
Program

X

CBMO009 (3-year period covered for number of awards: 2005-2006, 2006-2007, 2007-2008)

Eligible
Program

X

X X X X

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

N
©

Awards
Over
3Yrs

46
0
27
127
48
33
0
65
79
21
188
100

83
61
26
41
41
23
37
73
31

98
94
27

69
41
74
20

Not
Meets Meet
Std Std

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
26 3

DE/
CL

85% Placement Rate over 3 Years Standard [2]

Excluded
New | Program

X
X X
X
1 3

Eligible
Program

X

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

N
(o)

Place-
ment
Over
3Yrs

97.92%
N/A
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
N/A
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
95.35%
97.14%
95.24%
100.00%
98.94%
96.47%
100.00%
N/A
100.00%
100.00%
96.72%
100.00%

[2] Automated Student and Adult Learner Follow-Up System and CB116 Supplemental Follow-Up (3-year period covered for placement of graduates: 2004-2005, 2005-2006, 2006-2007)

1
]

[3] Program is excluded if it is a deactivated (DE/CL) or new (New - first offered in last 3 years) program producing less than 15 awards
1

[4] Program is excluded if it produces no graduates (Grads=0) and/or is a deactivated (DE/CL) or new (New - first offered in last 3 years) program with less than 85% placement rate

Does
Not
Meets Meet
Std = Std
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
28 0

DE/
CL

Excluded
From Std [4]

No
New = Grads

3of7



