Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 2009 Institutional Effectiveness Data for New Workforce Education Program Applications Workforce Education Program Detail - Degrees/Certificates and Placement Rate Compared to 15 Awards and 85% Standards

LAMAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Workforce Education Program Inventory (04/01/2006) Program	15 Awards over 3 Years Standard [1]							85% Placement Rate over 3 Years Standard [2]							
	Excluded Program	Eligible Program	Awards Over 3 Yrs	Meets Std	Not	Excluded From Std [3]				Place- ment		Does Not	Excluded From Std [4]		
						DE/ CL	New	Excluded Program	Eligible Program	Over 3 Yrs	Meets Std		DE/ CL	New	No Grads
11.0100 COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES, GENERAL		Х	46	Х					Х	97.92%	Х				
12.0400 COSMETOLOGY AND RELATED PERSONAL GROOMING SERVICES	X		0			Х		Х		N/A			Х		
12.0500 COOKING AND RELATED CULINARY ARTS, GENERAL		Х	27	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
15.0400 ELECTROMECHANICAL AND INSTRUMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE TECHNO		Х	127	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
15.0500 ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS		Х	48	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
15.0700 QUALITY CONTROL AND SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS		Х	33	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
15.1000 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN	X		0				Х	Х		N/A				Х	
15.1200 COMPUTER ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS		Х	65	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
15.1300 DRAFTING/DESIGN ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS		Х	79	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
19.0700 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, FAMILY STUDIES, AND RELATED SERVICES		Х	21	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
41.0300 PHYSICAL SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS		Х	188	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
43.0107 CRIMINAL JUSTICE/POLICE SCIENCE		Х	100	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
43.0200 FIRE PROTECTION		Х	3		Х				Х	100.00%	Х				
43.0203 FIRE SCIENCE/FIREFIGHTING		Х	83	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
44.0400 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION		Х	61	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
46.0300 ELECTRICAL AND POWER TRANSMISSION INSTALLERS		Х	26	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
47.0300 HEAVY/INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGIES		Х	41	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
47.0605 DIESEL MECHANICS TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN		Х	41	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
48.0500 PRECISION METAL WORKING		Х	23	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
48.0508 WELDING TECHNOLOGY/WELDER		Х	37	Х					Х	95.35%	Х				
51.0600 DENTAL SUPPORT SERVICES AND ALLIED PROFESSIONS		Х	73	Х					Х	97.14%	Х				
51.0700 HEALTH AND MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES		Х	31	Х					Х	95.24%	Х				
51.0904 EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN (EMT PARAMEDIC)		Х	0		Х				Х	100.00%	Х				
51.0907 MEDICAL RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY/SCIENCE - RADIATION THERAPIST		Х	98	Х					Х	98.94%	Х				
51.0908 RESPIRATORY CARE THERAPY/THERAPIST		Х	94	Х					Х	96.47%	Х				
51.0910 DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL SONOGRAPHY/SONOGRAPHER AND ULTRASOUND TE		Х	27	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
51.0911 RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY/SCIENCE Û RADIOGRAPHER		Х	0		X			Х		N/A					Х
52.0200 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, MANAGEMENT AND OPERATIONS		Х	69	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
52.0300 ACCOUNTING AND RELATED SERVICES		Х	41	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
52.0400 BUSINESS OPERATIONS SUPPORT AND ASSISTANT SERVICES		Х	74	Х					Х	96.72%	Х				
52.1500 REAL ESTATE		Х	20	Х					Х	100.00%	Х				
Totals 31 Programs	2	29		26	3	1	1	3	28		28	0	1	1	1

- [1] CBM009 (3-year period covered for number of awards: 2005-2006, 2006-2007, 2007-2008)
 [2] Automated Student and Adult Learner Follow-Up System and CB116 Supplemental Follow-Up (3-year period covered for placement of graduates: 2004-2005, 2005-2006, 2006-2007)
 [3] Program is excluded if it is a deactivated (DE/CL) or new (New first offered in last 3 years) program producing less than 15 awards
 [4] Program is excluded if it produces no graduates (Grads=0) and/or is a deactivated (DE/CL) or new (New first offered in last 3 years) program with less than 85% placement rate